XL10 Vé6

MZRARREE
Frame Assembly Guide

TRIR M2*8 7N F R iR L
1. Top plate X1 26. M2*8 wash head hex screw x2
PR M2*8 7\ B IIRL
2. Counter plate Xl 27. M2*8 self-tapping hex screw x4
HE M3*7 A7NFIR%
3. Arm x4 28. M3*7 hex screw x8
AR M3*14 7SR
4. Bottom plate X1 29. M3*14 hex screw x4
BRSLMRCNC M3*16 7SR
5. CNC camera side plate X1 30. M3*16 hex screw x4
fipze M2*6 AR ASL IR
6. Arm guard x4 31 M2*6 countersunk hex screw X2
GPSEEFTEN4 M3*10 W7\ IR 2L
7. GPS mount TPU X1 2. M3*10 wash head hex screw x4
8 T T390 BB JRR AT Ep X1 33 M0 AAARL w4
* GoPro bottom stand TPU * M3*30 wash screw
B S ERIR BRI R
9. Silicone camera side plate X2 34, Battery pad X1
EERE BT EMF
10. Anterma TPU x1 Rk (B#ME)/(Additional parts) B |
BBU/ #1838 TENE g EEE !
1. Buzzer holder TPU X1 ' 1. Motor wire protector x4 |
1
PR EE ! 20*300B£F 57 BBt 3L '
12, Receiver mount X1 : 2. 20*300 Battery strap x2 X
BB B4 +XTOOE-M $B3k | M542E3 !
13. XT60E-M power cable X1 ' 3. M5 nut X1 !
B EXT60k ' SPAVEEEIES '
14. Integrated XT60 battery plug mount X1 | 4. Allen wrench X1 X
1
15, 9*5.4*6 WER A w2 | 5 M50 AMRL o
' 9%5.4*6 Double-pass nylon standoff X * M5*20 hex screw '
M1.6 25 X B FANEEV3 '
16. Ve nut x4 E 6 Sticker v3 T
17, M5*20 B RS w4 |7 PEXEESMAEISREIFERL RIKIOCM “
* M3*20 Al. standoff : * IPex to SMA adapter cable 10mm :
M3*29 EIF RIS R -
18. M3*29 Al. standoff x2
19, M2*25 B MLUBtE X1
* M2*25 Al. standoff F— — — — 9 - — — — — 7
20, M&*12 NNFAIRL 16
* M3*12 hex screw | |
M2*6 N7 AR ELRS/TB!
21. M2*6 hex screw x2 o \? ~ ESC E
M3 B R R Vet
22. M3 lock nut x4 | \% |
M1.6*16 ML\ B IRL
23. M1.6*16 socket head cap x4 | | ‘
o4 M2 W RBRIRL 5 BRNALTEE BT KR R _
" M2#12 seff-tapping hex screw : | _Measnkessemblygude _ At Sperk iter wiing diagram guide
25 M2*8 7\ AR iR 22 X2

M2*8 hex screw




